RTS Farms
All Natural
Grass-Fed Beef

No hormones, steroids or antibiotics

KNOW WHERE AND HOW
YOUR BEEF IS RAISED!

STEAKS (Boneless except T-bone)

Filet Mignon
New York Strip
Rib Eye

Top Sirloin Filets

HAMBURGER
Ground Beef

ROASTS (Boneless)

Chuck/Pot Roast
Eye of Round
Bottom Round Roast
London Broill

Sirloin Tip Roast

MISCELLANOUS CUTS

Stew Beef
Brisket
Shanks

PACKAGES

WHOLE SIDE - (200 Ib @ 8.50/Ib)
Ask for list of cuts

QUARTER - (100 Ib @ 9.50/Ib)
Ask for list of cuts

Price subject to change without notice

$29.00/Ib
$19.25/Ib
$19.25/Ib
$17.25/Ib

$9.50/Ib

$10.25/Ib
$10.25/Ib
$10.25/Ib
$10.251b
$10.25/Ib

$9.25/Ib
$10.25/Ib
$7.00/Ib

$1,700.00

$950.00

CALL (540)529-7786 or (540)992-1361




